ALBANY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Regular Board Meeting Schedule
2013-2014 School Year

2"° & 4™ TUESDAYS

Paul Black, President

Jonathan Knight, Vice President

Patricia Low, Member

Allan Maris, Member

Ronald Rosenbaum, Member

DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday August 13, 2013 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall
Tuesday August 27, 2013 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall
Tuesday September 10, 2013 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall
Tuesday September 24, 2013 7:00 p.m. |Albany City Hall
Tuesday October 8, 2013 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday October 22, 2013 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday November 12, 2013 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday November 26, 2013 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday December 10, 2013 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday January 14, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday February 11, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday March 11, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday March 25, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday April 8, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday April 22, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday May 13, 2014 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall
Tuesday May 27, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday June 10, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
Tuesday June 24, 2014 7:00 p.m. | Albany City Hall
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